
Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025 IS DECLARED AS UNDER:-

Bachelor of Technology(Chemical Engineering), II-SEMESTER

Result Declaration Date : 19-Aug-2025 Notification No: 1871

OIC (Results) Controller of Examination

Note:Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC(Results) within 15 days of
declaration of result in the prescribed proforma. 1 / 11

CH104 : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106 : Water Technology   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
CH104 CH106

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 2.00

1 23/CH/106 HARSHIT SINGH B F 4.70 18 CH106

CH104 : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
CH104

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00

2 23/CH/009 AMAN B+ 5.50 20
3 23/CH/060 ROBIN B+ 7.20 20

AM102 : Mathematics-II   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00

4 23/CH/011 ANKUR SINGH C 6.20 20
5 23/CH/042 MOHD SAHIL F 4.70 16 AM102
6 23/CH/046 NANDANI C 6.00 20
7 23/CH/079 AKSHITA MOHAN P 5.70 20
8 23/CH/107 JATIN KUMAR F 5.20 16 AM102
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AEC20n : Sketching & Rendering   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n :
Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC20n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

9 24/CH/012 ARMAAN HAKHOO A+ B+ O O O O 9.30 20

AEC25n : Entrepreneurship Development   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical
Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC25n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

10 24/CH/007 ADITYA KASHYAP B+ F B B A+ B+ 5.40 16 AM102n
11 24/CH/017 ARYAN RAWAT A B+ A B+ A B 7.20 20
12 24/CH/022 CHIRANTAN MAITI A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A 8.40 20
13 24/CH/024 DEEPAK A+ B+ A B+ A B+ 7.50 20
14 24/CH/043 OM PATHAK A+ B+ A A+ O B+ 8.10 20

AEC10n : German   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water
Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC10n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

15 24/CH/001 AARIZ SIDDIQUI B B+ B B+ B+ A 6.90 20
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16 24/CH/016 ARYAN GOEL A+ B+ O A A A+ 8.50 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC27n : Introduction to Environmental Science   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC27n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

17 24/CH/003 AARUSHI SAURABH SHARMA A B+ A A A C 7.50 20
18 24/CH/005 ABHINAV AGGARWAL A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 8.80 20
19 24/CH/011 ANURANJAN KUMAR A B+ B B+ B B 6.70 20
20 24/CH/028 DHYAN RUCHI A+ O A+ O O O 9.60 20
21 24/CH/031 HIMANSHU KUMAR GUPTA C B B A B+ B+ 6.30 20
22 24/CH/048 POORAB DHAPA F C B+ B+ B B 4.90 16 AM102n

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC10n : INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC10n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

23 24/CH/004 AASHU F B+ B+ B+ P A 5.10 16 AM102n
24 24/CH/021 CHIRANJEEV GUPTA A+ O O A+ O O 9.70 20
25 24/CH/023 DAKSH PAL B B+ B B+ A B 6.70 20
26 24/CH/049 PRABHAV YADAV F C B A A B 5.20 16 AM102n
27 24/CH/052 RAJU MISHRA A A+ B+ A B+ A 7.80 20
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AEC12n : Japanese   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water
Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC12n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

28 24/CH/008 AKSHAT LOHIA F F C B B+ F 2.90 10 AEC12n AM102n CO102n
29 24/CH/020 BHAGAT SINGH P F B+ B+ A B 5.20 16 AM102n

30 24/CH/032 J GOWTHAMAN F F F F F F 0.00 0 AEC12n AM102n CO102n
CH102n CH104n CH106n

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC20n : Sports I   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC20n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

31 24/CH/009 AKSHAY TUSHIR A O A+ A+ A+ A+ 9.00 20
32 24/CH/014 ARSHABH GUPTA A+ B+ A A B+ B 7.60 20
33 24/CH/019 BADAL TIWARI F B B B F O 4.00 12 AM102n CO102n

34 24/CH/061 SIDHARTH YADAV F F F F F F 0.00 0 VAC20n AM102n CO102n
CH102n CH104n CH106n

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC16n : Professional Ethics & Human Values   
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Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC16n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

35 24/CH/010 ANUBHAV NEGI A O A A+ O A+ 9.00 20
36 24/CH/013 ARNAV ARUNI A A B+ A A+ B+ 7.90 20
37 24/CH/015 ARYAN A+ A A A+ A+ A+ 8.60 20
38 24/CH/051 RAJANA BHANU UDAY A+ A+ O O A+ O 9.40 20
39 24/CH/056 SAMEER F B B+ B+ B+ A+ 5.60 16 AM102n

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC21n : Sports II    

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC21n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

40 24/CH/018 AYUSH KUMAR F B+ A A B B+ 5.70 16 AM102n
41 24/CH/050 RAHUL YADAV A B+ A A C B+ 7.10 20
42 24/CH/059 SHREYAM KUNWAR B+ B+ A B+ B A+ 7.20 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC19n : Science & Practice of Happiness   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC19n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

43 24/CH/025 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY B B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ 7.20 20
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AEC21n : Tinkering Studio & Elements of Design   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical
Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC21n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

44 24/CH/026 DEVANSH B+ B B F A+ B 5.20 16 CH104n

AEC5n : Communication Skills   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n :
Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC5n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

45 24/CH/027 DHIREAN KUMAR A+ A B+ B+ A+ A 7.80 20

AEC3n : Appreciation of Short Stories   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical
Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC3n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

46 24/CH/030 HARSH YADAV A+ A+ A+ O O O 9.50 20
47 24/CH/040 MRIGESH MUSHAHARY B+ B+ A A A A 7.70 20
48 24/CH/042 NATTA AKHIL DHARMESH A B B+ B B B 6.40 20
49 24/CH/062 SNEHAL CHOUDHARY A F B B+ B+ B 5.30 16 AM102n
50 24/CH/072 VIBHUSHA GARG A A A A+ A A 8.20 20
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51 24/CH/073 VINAYAK AGARWAL B+ A+ O A A+ A 8.60 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC13n : Negotiation & Leadership   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC13n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

52 24/CH/034 MAAHIR JAIN A A A B+ B B+ 7.40 20
53 24/CH/036 MANASWINI PANDELA A+ A A+ A+ A B+ 8.40 20
54 24/CH/037 MANISHA BIJARNIA A B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ 7.60 20
55 24/CH/055 SAMAR ARORA A C B+ B+ B B+ 6.60 20
56 24/CH/070 VEDANT GIRDHAR C B B A C B 5.80 20

AEC1n : Appreciation of Fiction   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n :
Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC1n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

57 24/CH/038 MIHIKA SINGH O B+ B+ A+ O A 8.20 20
58 24/CH/053 RYKA MUKHERJEE A+ A A A A+ A 8.20 20

59 24/CH/067 TANISH RANA F F F F F F 0.00 0
AEC1n AM102n CO102n

CH102n CH104n
CH106n
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AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC12n : NCC   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of
Student

AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC12n
SGPA TC Failed Courses

4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00
60 24/CH/041 NAKUL A O B+ O A+ A+ 8.70 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC22n : Universal Human Values: I Self-Family   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC22n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

61 24/CH/044 PANKAJ YADAV B B A A B A+ 6.90 20
62 24/CH/071 VEER B+ B+ A A+ B+ A+ 7.60 20
63 24/CH/074 YASHASWEE MRINAL JHA B+ C B+ A B+ A 6.80 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC11n : Leadership Through Self-Management   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC11n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

64 24/CH/046 PIOUS SHARMA A+ B+ A A A+ A 8.20 20
65 24/CH/054 SAHIL F C F B+ B C 3.40 12 AM102n CH104n
66 24/CH/065 SUNNY SIROHI B+ A+ A A+ A+ O 8.50 20
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AEC4n : Business Communication and Presentation Skills   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical
Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC4n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

67 24/CH/047 PIYUSH B F C B B+ B+ 4.90 16 AM102n
68 24/CH/060 SHUBHAM SHARMA B A B+ B+ A B 7.00 20
69 24/CH/064 SUHRIDAY TIWARI A A A+ A+ A+ O 8.90 20
70 24/CH/066 SWAYAM TYAGI A B+ A+ A A+ A 8.10 20
71 24/CH/068 VANSH BHARTI B+ B B+ B+ A A+ 7.30 20

72 24/CH/075 YUGANTER F B F F B+ F 1.90 6 AEC4n CO102n
CH102n CH104n

AEC2n : Appreciation of Poetry & Prose   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical
Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC2n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

73 24/CH/002 AARON ABRAHAM BABU A A+ A+ A A+ O 8.90 20
74 24/CH/069 VEDANSHI JAIN A A B+ B B+ B+ 7.10 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC25n : Value Driven Leadership   
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Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC25n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

75 24/CH/033 KAUSHAL KUMAR A A+ A+ A A+ A+ 8.70 20

AEC19n : Technical Communication   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n
: Water Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC19n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

76 24/CH/039 MOHIT SHARMA B+ A A+ A A+ A 8.20 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC24n : Universal Human Values: Understanding Harmony   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC24n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

77 24/CH/058 SHOBHIT JAIN C A B+ A B A 6.80 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC44n : VIVEK MARG   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC44n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00
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78 24/CH/006 ADESH VIKRAM B C B B+ B+ A 6.30 20

AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water Technology   CO102n :
Programming Fundamentals   VAC30n : Yoga   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n VAC30n

SGPA TC Failed
Courses4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00

79 24/CH/029 HARIOM KUMAR B+ A+ B+ A B A 7.40 20
80 24/CH/057 SHIVAM KUMAR B B A A+ B A+ 7.00 20

AEC15n : Public Speaking   AM102n : Mathematics-II   CH102n : Mechanical Engineering Concepts for Chemical Engineers   CH104n : Introduction to Chemical Engineering   CH106n : Water
Technology   CO102n : Programming Fundamentals   

Sr.No Roll No. Name of Student
AEC15n AM102n CH102n CH104n CH106n CO102n

SGPA TC Failed Courses
2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00

81 24/CH/035 MANAN AHUJA A+ B A+ B+ A+ A 7.80 20


